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			All Casters
				Attachment Method
					Expandable Stem
	Friction Stem
	Open Hole
	Top Plate
	Round Stem
	Shopping Cart
	Square Stem
	Threaded Stem



	Load Capacity
					0-120 LBS
	100-400 LBS
	300-1400 LBS
	1000-2000 LBS



	Series
					10
	20
	30
	40
	50



	Wheel Diameter
					2”
	3”
	4”
	5”
	6"
	8”



	Wheel Material
					Die Cast Polyurethane
	Epoxy Resin
	Flat Spot Resistant
	Heateater
	Phenolic
	Polypropylene
	Polyurethane
	Retort
	Rubber Mold-On
	TPR
	Urethane
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			Wheel Resources
				Sales
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	Product Catalogs






	
			All Wheels
				Wheel Material
					Die Cast Polyurethane
	Epoxy Resin
	Flat Spot Resistant Rubber
	Heateater
	Phenolic
	Pneumatic
	Polypropylene
	Polyurethane
	Retort
	Soft Rubber
	Semi-Pneumatic
	Softie
	TPR
	TPU on Stainless Steel
	Urethane



	Wheel Diameter
					2”
	2 ½”
	3”
	3 ½”
	4”
	5”
	6"
	8”
	10”



	Wheel Tread Width
					1”
	1 ¼”
	1 ½”
	1 3/8”
	2”



	Series
					10
	20
	30
	40
	50



	Load Capacity
					0-120 LBS
	100-400 LBS
	300-1400
	1000-2000 LBS















	Company
	P&H Casters | About Our Company
	We do more than manufacture products – we create solutions.
			P&H Casters is an innovative market leader in the manufacture and distribution of wheels and casters to a wide variety of industries. A pioneer in the development of the polyurethane shopping cart wheel, the company has become the premiere supplier of wheels and casters for shopping carts in the USA and the first choice for many name brand retailers around the world.



		
	P&H Casters Manufacturing | High-Quality Casters Made in the USA
	We design for manufacturing.
			That equals higher quality products for better value. P&H has been manufacturing the casters and wheels it distributes almost since its founding in 1969. It’s important to us that the products that we supply to you have been designed, engineered and tested by us. With a combination of in-house and contract manufacturing, we are able to offer products to fit every budget as well as products made here at home in the USA.



		
	P&H Casters Design Engineer | Our Commitment to Innovation
	Talk to us about your vision. We can engineer a solution.
			Whether your need is as simple as a dimensional change on an existing product or as in-depth as a completely new product, our engineers at P&H are eager to design and develop a solution to ensure that you have what’s best-suited for your equipment and application. We work with you and your project team to perfect a design and create a manufacturing plan that will get your product into operation as quickly as possible.



		
	Quality Guarantee
	Our commitment to Quality is much more than just a checklist.
			As an ISO 9001:2015 certified company, P&H Casters is committed to manufacturing industry leading products of exceptionally high quality to satisfy our existing and growing customer base. We comply with all ISO 9001:2015 requirements that apply to our industry, continually improve our processes in order to enhance our customer’s satisfaction.
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Error 404: Not Found

The page you are looking could not be found, sorry!

 Perhaps you can return back to the site's homepage and see if you can find what you are looking for. Or, you can try finding it by using the search form below:







	
						
		

			
	
	
		
		What you can expect from a P&H quote
	

	





			
	
	
		
	A full-service price quote for the products you select prepared by our knowledgeable customer service team.



	







			
	
	
		
	Support to help ensure that you are getting the best products for your application.



	







			
	
	
		
	Specific pricing details and personalized follow up from our sales team to ensure that you understand our pricing and terms.



	







			
	
	
		
	Fast answers to any product or pricing questions.



	







	





	

		

	




	
						
		

			
	
	
		
	Thank you for your interest in P&H products!
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Applications
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		Contact
	

	




	
		
	P&H Casters Company, Inc.

807 West Harris Road

Arlington, TX 76001

Toll Free: (800) 354-8622

Phone: (817) 468-3850

Fax: (817) 468-2850
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